
Name Office Cell Phone E-Mail Name Office Cell Phone E-Mail
                                                                               BUILDING INSPECTIONS ADMINISTRATION                                                COMMERCIAL BUILDING INSPECTIONS

****Jose Roig 512-974-9754 512-293-1948 jose.roig@austintexas.gov ** Vacant
***Tony Hernandez 512-974-1230 512-264-4842 tony.hernandez@austintexas.gov *Tom Tarvin 512-577-4674 tommie.tarvin@austintexas.gov
Julie Kirby 512-974-2417 julie.kirby@austintexas.gov George Nance 512-577-3249 george.nance@austintexas.gov
Rick Arzola 512-974-1374 rick.arzola@austintexas.gov Jesus Licerio 512-576-9457 jesus.licerio@austintexas.gov
Georgina Mitchell 512-974-1375 georgina.mitchell@austintexas.gov Jessie Scott 512-577-1270 jessie.scott@austintexas.gov

John Brown 512-577-2109 john.brown2@austintexas.gov
                         RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS Randy Rosman 512-506-1938 randy.rosman@austintexas.gov

**Kelly Stilwell 512-974-2323 512-554-2689 Kelly.Stilwell@austintexas.gov
*Carl Winn 512-974-2740 512-554-9685 carl.winn@austintexas.gov                                                                                    COMMERCIAL PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INSPECTIONS
*Carlos Botello 512-974-1289 512-576-1615 carlos.botello2@austintexas.gov **Trebor Brown 512-974-2946 512-228-1096 trebor.brown@austintexas.gov
*Douglas McAfee 512-974-3617 512-576-0136 douglas.mcafee@austintexas.gov *Chris Phillips 512-974-2721 512-228-2697 chris.phillips@austintexas.gov
Byron Kurka 512-300-5429 byron.kurka@austintexas.gov Chad Watson 512-228-6146 chad.watson@austintexas.gov
Dale Heberling 512-351-1438 dale.heberling@austintexas.gov Joe Parker 512-584-1797 joe.parker@austintexas.gov
DeeAnn Afra 512-351-2631 deeann.afra@austintexas.gov Leonard Gonzales 512-299-7179 leonard.gonzales@austintexas.gov
Douglas Williams 512-351-2717 Douglas.williams@austintexas.gov Michelle Riffe 512-299-3857 michelle.riffe@austintexas.gov
Eddie Benavidez 512-351-6379 eddie.benavidez@austintexas.gov Nelson Rivera 512-228-6486 nelson.rivera-libran@austintexas.gov
Jason Samsel 512-300-9823 jason.samsel@austintexas.gov Phillip Cantrell 512-577-9501 phillip.cantrell@austintexas.gov
Joe Meuth 512-228-6553 joe.meuth@austintexas.gov Philip Sughrue 512-293-6300 philip.sughrue@austintexas.gov
Joel Lara 512-203-1224 joel.lara@austintexas.gov Rick Holloway 512-584-3149 rick.holloway@austintexas.gov
Julian Laney 512-203-2178 julian.laney@austintexas.gov Tim Hooper 512-584-1170 timothy.hooper@austintexas.gov
Mark Hill 512-203-3189 mark.hill@austintexas.gov
Mark Springfield 512-363-9961 Mark.springfield@austintexas.gov                                                                 ONE TIME INSPECTIONS
Marlin Hartmann 512-203-3596 marlin.hartmann@austintexas.gov Enviromental Inspections 974-2278
Mike  Franke 512-203-3662 mike.franke@austintexas.gov Fire Department 974-0153
Terry Hurd 512-203-5166 terry.hurd@austintexas.gov Austin Water (water tap) 972-0013
Victor Acquarola 512-363-0772 victor.acquarola@austintexas.gov Health Inspections (OSSF) 974-3325
Wes Buckner 512-207-0838 wesley.buckner@austintexas.gov Tree Inspections 974-1876

Landscaping Inspections 974-6303 south of the Colorado 
                         ELECTRICAL INSPECTIONS Landscaping Inspections 974-6486 north of the Colorado 

**Carl Thompson 512-974-2887 512-264-4705 carl.thompson@austintexas.gov Green Building 482-5376
*Marvin Pace 512-974-2729 512-293-4000 marvin.pace@austintexas.gov Texas Gas Service 800-700-2443
*Joe Ramirez 512-974-3488 512-287-1462 joe.ramirez@austintexas.gov Austin Energy (512)494-9400
*Alan Johnson 512-293-4968 alan.johnson@austintexas.gov
Alan Anders 512-293-4586 alan.anders@austintexas.gov ****Indicates Division Manager
Bruce Crosby 512-228-9104 bruce.crosby@austintexas.gov ***Indicates Program Manager
Chris Corbitt 512-287-0856 chris.corbitt@austintexas.gov ** Indicates Supervior Rev.3/26/2015
Eric Zimmerman 512-293-5077 eric.zimmerman@austintexas.gov *  Indicates Lead Inspector
James Smith 512-228-6983 james.smith2@austintexas.gov
Mark Thompson 512-228-7258 mark.thompson2@austintexas.gov
Marty Starrett 512-228-8387 marty.starrett@austintexas.gov
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Mike Haley 512-366-0546 mike.haley@austintexas.gov
Oscar Gonzalez 512-299-7575 oscar.gonzalez@austintexas.gov
Daniel Barrera 512-226-3108 daniel.barrera@austintexas.gov
Hyatt Dunn 512-226-3396 hyatt.dunn@austintexas.gov 
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